ABB Technical catalogue | 1STC80XXXXD0201   X/1
General information	 X/2
Order codes	 X/4
Declaration on tested configuration and overall
technical specification	 X/8
System pro E power
Capacitor Bank
X/2   1STC80XXXXD0201 | ABB Technical catalogue

Door with the cutout for the EN0325K air inlet and RVC/RVT controller
System pro E power
Order codes
Order
code
ABB
code
Package/
No. pcsDescription
N.2 support rails for fixing capacitor bank drawer PFRJ0500 1STQ005045B0000 1/2
Dimensions
(mm)
Order
code
ABB
code
Package/
No. pcsDescription W D
Open top with cut-out for EN0480K air outlet IP23 500 500 PTBO5052 1STQ005037B0000 1/1
Open top with cut-out for EN0480K air outlet IP23 500 700 PTBO5072 1STQ005038B0000 1/1
Open top with cut-out for EN0480K air outlet IP23 500 900 PTBO5092 1STQ005039B0000 1/1
Open top with cut-out for EN0485K air outlet IP54 500 500 PTBO5055 1STQ005040B0000 1/1
Open top with cut-out for EN0485K air outlet IP54 500 700 PTBO5075 1STQ005041B0000 1/1
Open top with cut-out for EN0485K air outlet IP54 500 900 PTBO5095 1STQ005042B0000 1/1
Dimensions
(mm)
Order
code
ABB
code
Package/
No. pcsDescription H D
Door with cutout for air inlet and controller 2000 500 PDLB2052 1STQ005043B0000 1/1
Door with cutout for air inlet and controller 1800 500 PDLB1852 1STQ005044B0000 1/1
Intermediate uprights
Mandatory to order 2 pieces for the structure of 700 and 900mm depth. It will provides additional fixing points
for PFRJ0500 rails at the back.
Dimensions
Order
code
Codice
ABB
Package/
Description H (mm) No. pcs
No.1 galv. sheet metal upright
1800 PUCM1800 1STQ007742A0000 1/1
No.1 galv. sheet metal upright
2000 PUCM2000 1STQ007743A0000 1/1
ABB Technical catalogue | 1STC80XXXXD0201   X/5
Accessories for the internal ventilation and hitting dissipation
Ventilation inlet IP21/54 to be placed on the frontal door
Gratings made of insulating material (self-extinguishing ABS UL94V-0) RAL7035 colour, complete with high